DIFLOMACY#40

3.00 PM

330 PM

3.35 PM

3.40 PM

4.00 PM

4.15 PM

5.00 PM

PROGRAMME ITINERARY

ARRIVAL OF GUESTS

ARRIVAL OF YB DATO’ SRI
ANIFAH H) AMAN, MINISTER
OF FOREIGN AFFAIRS

CEREMONY BEGINS

SPEECH BY YB DATO’ SRI
ANIFAH H) AMAN, MINISTER
OF FOREIGN AFFAIRS AND
OPENING CEREMONY

START OF DIPLOMACY®@s0
THEN AND NOW TOUR FOR
THE FIRST GROUP OF GUESTS

LIGHT REFRESHMENTS

END OF PROGRAMME



