

PROGRAMME ITINERARY

3.00 PM	ARRIVAL OF GUESTS
3.30 PM	ARRIVAL OF YB DATO' SRI ANIFAH HJ AMAN, MINISTER OF FOREIGN AFFAIRS
3.35 PM	CEREMONY BEGINS
3.40 PM	SPEECH BY YB DATO' SRI ANIFAH HJ AMAN, MINISTER OF FOREIGN AFFAIRS AND OPENING CEREMONY
4.00 PM	START OF DIPLOMACY@60 THEN AND NOW TOUR FOR THE FIRST GROUP OF GUESTS
4.15 PM	LIGHT REFRESHMENTS
5.00 PM	END OF PROGRAMME